
E—l

Statement of Expenditure and Recoveries, etc.—continued

28

Higher Education—continued
Scholarships and Bursaries—

University National Scholarships
"Sir George Grey " Scholarships
University Bursaries
Agricultural Bursaries

.. ..

Architectural Bursaries
Engineering Bursaries
Home-science Bursaries
Art Butsaries
Science Bursaries
Public Service Scholarships

£

4,437
200

46,497
2,973

380
2,351
4,344

877
2,581

100

1

£

64,740
586

26,965
1,650

£

Special assistance to deserving students
Adult Education, including Workers' Educational Association
Otago Medical School: Grants for clinical teachers

Less recoveries—
Grant to Canterbury University College

..

Sundries .. ..
.. ..

.. ..

61
1

455,217

62
455,155

Training Colleges and Training of Teachers
Training Colleges—

Salaries of staffs (including staffs of practising schools in
excess of usual staff as public shools)

Allowances to and expenses of students
Students' University College fees
Special instruction, libraries, and incidental expenses
Apparatus and material

Printing, &c.
Training classes : Fares of teachers, &c. ..

Accidents to students, &c.
Special assistance to deserving students
Miscellaneous

60,803

306,231
6,450
8,050

838
49

2,406
1

240
19

Less recoveries—
Students' allowances and expenses
Special instruction

147
40

385,087

187
384,900

Native Schools
Salaries of teachers
Removal expenses of teachers
Books, apparatus, and other school requisites
Manual instruction
Conveyance and board of children
Buildings and sites—

Maintenance of buildings
Rent of buildings and sites
Valuation and survey fees
Improvements to school-grounds

11,579
137
102
292

178,214
3,644
4,599
2,245

23,817

12,110
39

4,367
16,225

25
2,500

5
182

4

Equipment for supply of milk to children .. ..

Inspection—
Salaries of Inspectors ..

.. ..

Travelling and removal expenses ..
..

Payments to Post and Telegraph Department for postal
services

Scholarships
Printing, postages, &c.
Grants to private Native schools
Accidents to school-children
Maori Battalion mobile canteen : Tour of New Zealand
Miscellaneous

3,133
1,188

46

247,976
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