## STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE AND RECOVERIES, ETC.—continued

Higher Education—cont	timued				!	
Scholarships and Bursaries—	110000			£	£	£
University National Scholarships				4,437	2	
"Sir George Grey "Scholarships				200		
University Bursaries		• • •		46,497		
Agricultural Bursaries				2,973		
Architectural Bursaries				380		
T T .			• • •	2,351		
~~ ` . ` ~ .			• • •	$\frac{2,331}{4,344}$		
4 . 75	• •			877		
~	• •	• •	••!	2,581		
	• •	• •	••	100		
Public Service Scholarships	• •	• •	•• :	100	64,740	
Special aggistance to decoming students					586	
Special assistance to deserving students					26,965	
Adult Education, including Workers' Educational Association Otago Medical School: Grants for clinical teachers					1,650	
Otago medicar sensor. Grants for enine	ai teacii	CIS	• •		1,000	
Logg recovering					455 917	
Less recoveries— Grant to Canterbury University Coll	lovo			61	455,217	
			••			
Sundries	• •	• •	•••	1	62	
			1		02	45K 15K
				i		455, 155
Training Colleges and Training	of Tea	achers				
Training Colleges—						
Salaries of staffs (including staffs of	practis	ing schoo	ols in		60,803	
excess of usual staff as public shools	.)`	C				
Allowances to and expenses of student					306,231	
					6,450	
Special instruction, libraries, and incid					8,050	
Apparatus and material		· ·			838	
Apparatus and material Printing, &c		• • •			49	
Training classes: Fares of teachers, &c.					2,406	
Accidents to students, &c				••	2,700	
Special assistance to deserving students		• • •		••	240	
Miscellaneous					19	
miscenaneous	• •	• •	•••	••	10	
Less recoveries—					385,087	
Students' allowances and expenses				147	300,001	
Special instruction	••	••		40		
Special instruction	• •	• •	• • •	***	187	
					107	384,900
			i			501,500
Native Schools					1	
Salaries of teachers			• • •		178,214	
Removal expenses of teachers					3,644	
Books, apparatus, and other school requi	isites		!		4,599	
Manual instruction					2,245	
Conveyance and board of children					23,817	
Buildings and sites—			į			
Maintenance of buildings			!	11,579		
Rent of buildings and sites			!	137		
Valuation and survey fees				102		
Improvements to school-grounds				292		
_			-		12,110	
Equipment for supply of milk to children	a				39	
Inspection—						
Salaries of Inspectors				3,133	1	
Travelling and removal expenses				1,188		
Payments to Post and Telegraph D		ent for r	ostal	46		
services	-	r	-  _		4,367	
Scholarships					16,225	
Printing, postages, &c					25	
Grants to private Native schools					2,500	
Accidents to school-children		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	::		5	
Maori Battalion mobile canteen: Tour of	f New				182	
Miscellaneous					4	
		••	.	••	-	
					247,976	
			•	1		